and 

CORRINNIA LAMBERT, 
DEFENDANTS.

By virtue of a JUDG-
MENT AND ORDER OF 
SALE, of the Harlan Circuit 
Court, rendered on August 
14, 2025 and ORDER RE-
SETTING SALE, rendered 
on January 22, 2026, in the 
above cause for the princi-
pal sum of $53,163.57 (fifty 
three thousand one hundred 
sixty three dollars and fifty 
seven cents) plus interest at 
the rate of 4.50000% from 
July 25, 2025, until paid in 
full, together with amounts 
for late fees, assessments, 
advancements, and attorney 
fees, I shall proceed to offer 
for sale at the front door of

[...]

COUNTY OF HARLAN;

AND MID SOUTH CAPITAL 
PARTNERS, LP, 
DEFENDANTS.

By virtue of a DEFAULT 
JUDGMENT, SUMMARY 
JUDGMENT AND ORDER 
OF SALE, of the Harlan Cir-
cuit Court, rendered on Feb-
ruary 17, 2026, in the above 
cause for the principal sum of 
$19,320.05 (nineteen thousand 
three hundred twenty dollars 
and five cents) which includes 
attorney fees and cost, plus in-
terest at the rate of 12% until 
paid in full, I shall proceed to 
offer for sale at the front door of 
the old Courthouse in Harlan, 
Kentucky, to the highest and 
best bidder at Public Auction